a C E L E R A  D A T A S H E E T
WAN OPTIMIZATION
CONTROLLERS
aCelera WAN optimization controllers accelerate applications,
speed data transfers and reduce bandwidth costs using a
combination of application, network and protocol optimization.
Available on high-performance Array appliances or as software for cloud and virtualized environments, aCelera™
accelerates the transfer of data and improves the performance of business-critical applications across wide area

AW928577 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 500 devices)
AW928578 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 1000 devices)
Ordering Information
aCELERA SERIES DATASHEET
Ordering No. Description
AW928579 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 1500 devices)
AW928580 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 2000 devices)
aCelera Centralized Manager for Mobile Clients
AW928740 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 10 clients)
AW928741 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 25 clients)
AW928742 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 50 clients)
AW928743 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 100 clients)
AW928744 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 500 clients)
AW928745 aCelera Centralized Manager (up to 1000 clients)
aCELERA SERIES DATASHEET
1371 McCarthy Blvd. Milpitas, CA 95035  |  Phone: (408) 240-8700 Toll Free: 1-866-MY-ARRAY  |  www.arraynetworks.com
VERSION: AUG-2015-REV-B
© 2015 Array Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Array Networks, the Array Networks logo  and aCelera are all trademarks of Array Networks, Inc. in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks, service marks, registered